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1x1000 Base-FX+4x10/100/1000 Base-TX Optical Switch o T O EDEEETEE (MDI/MDIX )
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FIHO 111000 Base-FX i M(FC/SC/STATi%) i® 8 % <1/1000000000
FIKEBO  4410/100/1000 Base-TX EiERRI458 M TBF 10 A/t
BJREEO DCHEJREO TWER ZB
FAR$EHR  SZISIEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u, IEEE 802.3z, IEEE 802.3x IR LR
XIFEWTIEEE802 3xiiEIEH | XIFHEWN T EEREREH imOEE 2#10/100/1000MEIERL
X FMDI/MDIXEI&ERL , XFFCSMA/CD , TCP/IPHMY SRR 106G
YAKE 850nm/1310nm/1550nm AR 8Mpps
fEHBERS  BAREBALT : 20/25/40/60/80km MACHBHER  4K(EEhEEHT)
BARESNLT : 20/25/40/60/80km FURYT  145(L)x105(W)x28(H)mm
B 5% IEERNELUTP) SRR L(STP) HRER DC12V/1A
563 , FAKELOOK T{ERE -10~60°C
i RS 9.6us TIERE 0%~90%THaE
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Hotline:400-017-0188 Web:http://www.fcvision.com.cn



